(Examinations Department)

Notitication No.2452 /MA Urdu Part-11/A/2024

THE UNIVERSITY OF AZAD JAMMU & KASHMIR MUZAFFARABAD

It is hereby notified that the result of MA Urdu (Part-1l) Annual Examination, 2024 held in Dec, 2024
is being declared as under:
Note: Maximum Marks in this Examamination/Program are 1000.
The result Gazette, "ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED" is issued as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does
not in itself confer independently any right or privilege for grant of a Certificate / Degree which will be issued in

due course of time.

Roll#

Bagh

001401
001402
001403
001404
001405
001406

001407

Bhimber

001408
Haveli

001409
001410

001411

Registration No.

2017-AKU-005041
2008-GBAB-001128
2015-GRAG(G)-002450
2014-AKU-011196
2012-AKU-006385
2016-GDTG(G)-000513

2016-GEBG(C)-006960

2019-AKU-000050

2011-GKAB(B)-001318

2015-GKAG(G)-011944

2016-AKU-006477

Jahlum Valley

001412

001413

001415
001416
001417
001418
001419
Mirpur
001420

001421

2010-GLAB-008041
2014-AKU-011634

2012-AKU-005470

2018-GCKG(C)-005234
2021-AKU-005065

2018-GCKG(C)-005855
2019-GSAG(G)-004491

2017-GKIG(G)-004554

2019-GIRG(G)-001170

2018-GDLG(G)-003712

Muzaffarabad

001422

001423

001424

001425

001426

2019-AKU-000548
2004-AKU-000891
2019-AKU-006439
2021-AKU-005270

2015-GMDG(G)-006103

Name

Shahab Ur Rahman Khan
Syed Amir Ali Shah
Kainat Nazir

Rimsha Saleem Kiyani
Amina Majeed

Mobina Khurshid

Anila Ishaqg

Humaira Qayyum

Waseem Sajjad
Aisha Khurshid Kayani

Shamsa Kanwal

Asif Majeed
Sadaf Ishfaq

Amna Yasin

Bushra Jamil
Saba Bashir
Areej Mushtaq
Hafsa Atif

Farwa Naeem

Sawera Riaz

Tayyaba Hafeez

Sadaf Ramzan
Muhammad Qasim
Muhammad Imtiaz
Nazima Bibi

Javeria Siddiqi

Father Name

Khushal Khan

Syed Imtiaz Hussain Shah
Muhammad Nazir
Muhammad Saleem Kiyani
Muhammad Majeed Khan
Khurshid Ahmed Awan

Muhammad Ishaq Khan

Abdul Qayyum

Safeer Alam

Khurshid Ahmed Kayani

Syed Manzoor Hussain Bokhari

Abdul Majeed
Muhammad Ishfaqg

Ghulam Yasin

Muhammad Jamil Shad
Muhammad Bashir
Muhammad Mushtaq
Atif Igbal

Mirza Naeem Baig

Muhammad Riaz

Muhammad Hafeez

Muhammad Ramzan
Ameer Ullah
Muhammad Khushal
Sayyed Sakhi Shah

Abdul Ghafoor Siddiqi

Result Status

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

R.L

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

R.L

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

R.L

Pass

Pass

Pass

296
299
V(i)
495

463

473

V(i)

437

503

469

527

216

255

303

411

465

497

268

262

247

478

236

Chance

A/26

A/26

A/26



001427
001428
001429
001430
001431
Neelum
001432
001433
Poonch
001434
001435
001436
001437
001438

001439

Sudhnuti

001440

001441

001442

Bhimber

001443

2005-AKU-001413
2000-GMDG-002968
2011-AKU-001321
2021-AKU-005129

2003-GHDG-001753

2015-NVC-006381

2017-GAMG(G)-003841

2017-GHAB(B)-004289
2018-AKU-007468
2020-AKU-005485
2021-AKU-005273
2008-GKHG-003297

2018-GHCR(C)-007438

2021-AKU-005275

2015-GPIB(B)-004076

2014-ICES(C)-005866

2021-AKU-005249

Muzaffarabad

001444 2017-GMDG(G)-005662

3121

3122

2019-AKU-001394

2016-AKU-006337

Prepared by:

Shahida Bashir
Nusrat Najeeb
Mehreen Igbal
Munazza Yaqoob

Bushra Rafiq

Aqib Rafique Janjuha

Sajida Javaid

Shahzeb Amin
Nadia Kamal
Nuzhat Hanif
Igra Pervaiz
Robina Anwar

Tanzila Fatima

Lukman Ayaz
Zeeshan Naseem

Sania Ashraf

Mafia Riaz

Sanna Shabbir

Rabia Hameed

Anguman Shaheen

Muhammad Bashir

Raja Muhammad Najeeb Khan

Zafar Igbal Chohan
Muhammad Yaqoob

Muhammad Rafiq Khan

Muhammad Rafique

Javaid Igbal

Muhammad Amin
Muhammad Kamal

Muhammad Hanif Khan

Muhammad Pervaiz Khan

Muhammad Anwar Khan

Qari Khushi Muhammad Qadri

Muhammad Ayaz
Muhammad Naseem

Muhammad Ashraf

Muhammad Riaz

Shabbir Ahmed

Raja Abdul Hameed

Muhammad Faras Khan

Absent
Pass 278
RL

Pass 265
Pass 457
Fail ]
Pass 438
Not Aggregate
Fail V(i)
Pass 250
Fail 1]
Pass 254
Pass 554
RL

Pass 281
Pass 265
Pass 529
R.L

Pass

Pass

232

215

A/26

A/26

A/25

A/26

Checked by: (Prof. Dr. Wajid Aziz)
MUZAFFARABAD Controller of Examinations
Dated: 12/5/2025



